Leading Suppliers of
Commercial and Aquatic
Leisure Products
Facilities Swimming Aquafitness
APG Leisure are one of the UK’s leading suppliers
of commercial and leisure aquatic products. Over
the last 10 years the company have supplied

• FINA compliant
APG Classic Wave-reduction Racing Lane
Order Code: LR-1207
• Disc size 4” (100mm)
• Standard lengths 25m or 50m
• Wave suppression
• No tools required for adjustment
• FINA compliant
La
ne
 R
o
p
es
Facilities 10.
Lane Rope Trolley
Order Code: LR-3118
• Holds 3x25m 6” racing lane ropes or 5x25m 4”
• Includes brakes
• A4 316 stainless steel
Quad Under Deck Storage System
Standard Order Code: LR-3122
Jumbo Order Code: LR-3121
• Removable A4 316 stainless steel lid
• Flush tile finish
• Retractable protection wheel
• Fixing point to secure lane rope end
• Simplex Clamp: LR-4327
• Ratchet Wrench: LR-4223
• Lane Rope Steel Wire: LR-4242
• Competition Take-up Reel: LR-4222
• Wave-reduction Tensioner: LR-4224
• Wave-reduction Disc: LR-4232
• Wave-reduction Donut: LR-4228
• Lane Rope Spring Tensioner: LR-4236
• Protection Cover for take-up reel: LR-4225
Lane Rope Parts
Facilities11.
info@apgleisure.co.uk 01260 543969
Rescue Hook
Order Code: LS-7211
• Lightweight
• 2.45m in length inc. hook
• Manufactured in aluminium
Rescue Throw Bag
Order Code: LS-7207
• Compact
• 18m rope
• Easy to carry
Standard Lifeguard Chair
Order Code: LS-7402
• High position for increased visibility
• A4 316 stainless steel
• Free-standing
• 1.75m tall
Spine Board with Head Support
Order Code: LS-7204
• Lightweight
• Supporting straps
• Head immobiliser
• Numerous hand grips
Li
fe
 S
av
in
g
Facilities 12.
Adult Pool Rescue Dummy
Order Code: LS-7206
• Lightweight, only 6kg
• 1m in length
• Drainage function
Rescue Tube
Order Code: LS-7209
• Manufactured using soft PE foam
• Adjustable belt with various fixing positions
• Suitable for indoor use only
Rescue Buoy
Order Code: LS-7202
• Foam filled for maximum buoyancy
• Complete with grab line
• 60x40cm in diameter
Baywatch Rescue Torpedo
Order Code: LS-7208
• Foam filled for maximum buoyancy
• Complete with cord and shoulder-belt
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
• 66cm in length
Facilities13.
info@apgleisure.co.uk 01260 543969
M
et
al
w
o
rk
Raised End Access Ladder
Order Code: ME-6401/6402/6403
• Custom made to pool profile
• Between 2-6 treads as standard
• Either non-slip stainless steel or white polythene treads
• Option of 38mm, 42mm or 48mm tube
• A4 316 stainless Steel
Deck Level Access Ladder
Order Code: ME-6404/6405/6406
• Custom made to pool profile
• Between 2-6 treads as standard
• Either non-slip stainless steel or white polythene treads
• Option of 38mm, 42mm or 48mm tube
• A4 316 stainless Steel
Facilities 14.
Open Socket with Drop-in Cover
Open Socket Order Code: ME-6205/6214
Drop-in Cover Order Code: ME-6206/6207
• Ideal for lane rope fixings, false start and backstroke sets
• Used in conjunction with drop-in cover when not in use
• Sits flush with the finished tile
• Option of 38mm or 48mm
• A4 316 stainless steel
Post Lane Line Fixing with Flanged
Open Socket
Flanged Open Socket Order Code: ME-6202
Post Lane Line Fixing Order Code: ME-6210
• Ideal for lane rope fixings, false start and backstroke sets
• Used in conjunction with drop-in cover when not in use
• Sits proud of finished tile
• A4 316 stainless steel
Grab Rails
Order Code: ME-6407
• 2 or 4 fixing points
• Custom made to pool profile
• Option of 38mm, 42mm or 48mm tube
• A4 316 stainless steel
Disabled/Elderly Access Steps
Order Code: ME-6409/6410
• Easily removed
• Can be custom made to pool profile
• Option of 490mm or 900mm width
• A4 316 stainless steel
Facilities15.
info@apgleisure.co.uk 01260 543969
Deck Level Flat Lane Rope Adaptor
Order Code: ME-6115
• Custom made to pool profile
• Multiple adjustment points
• Sits over the pool edge
• 5mm thick A4 316 stainless steel
Spring Loaded Fixing
Order Code: ME-6201
• Retractable pin for flush finish
• 10mm internal thread
• Sits flush with the finished tile
• 100mm fixing length
• A4 316 stainless steel
Pinch Socket with Drop-in Cover
Pinch Socket Order Code: ME-6203
Drop-in Cover Order Code: ME-6206
• Pinch clamp system
• Used in conjunction with drop-in cover when not in use
• Sits flush with the finished tile
• 38mm diameter
• A4 316 stainless steel
Slotted 38mm Socket for Lane Line
Hook Adaptor
Order Code: ME-6212
• Permanently installed
• Complete with lane line hook
• Sits flush with the finished tile
• A4 316 stainless steel
Facilities 16.
M10 Holdfast Fixing
Order Code: ME-6916
• Ideal for start blocks and lane ropes
• 10mm internal thread
• Sits flush with the finished tile
• 90mm fixing length
• A4 316 stainless steel
M6 Holdfast Fixing
Order Code: ME-6114
• Ideal for touchpad brackets
• 6mm internal thread
• Sits flush with the finished tile
• 50mm fixing length
• A4 316 stainless steel
M10 Eyebolt
Order Code: ME-6917
• Ideal for start blocks and lane ropes
• M10 thread
• Thread length 35mm
• A4 316 stainless steel
Facilities17.
info@apgleisure.co.uk 01260 543969
Pa
ce
 a
nd
T
im
e
C
lo
ck
s APG Pace Clock
600mm Order Code: TP-1901
800mm Order Code: TP-1902
1000mm Order Code: TP-1903
• Large sweeping hand
• Highly visible
• Wall mounting kit included
• Option of mains or battery powered
APG Time of Day Clock
600mm Order Code: TP-1904
800mm Order Code: TP-1905
1000mm Order Code: TP-1906
• Minute and hour hand
• Highly visible
• Wall mounting kit included
• Option of mains or battery powered
Facilities 18.
Dolphin Wave 100
Order Code: PC-1901
• Floor, wall and waterline cleaning
• Precision navigation
• Remote control
• Swivel cable system
Dolphin Wave 200 XL
Order Code: PC-1902
• Dual direction brushes
• Line by line cleaning process
• Remote control
• Control panel for programming
• Caddy for easy transportation
Dolphin Wave 300 XL
Order Code: PC-1903
• Complete pool scanning
• Dual-active brushing system
• Remote control
• Control panel for programming
• Caddy for easy transportation
Po
o
l C
leaners
Facilities19.
info@apgleisure.co.uk 01260 543969
Anti Senior Folding Water Polo Goals
Order Code: WP-1905
• Full size polo goal
• Folds flat for storage
• Weighs only 85lb
Anti Universal Wall Goal
Order Code: WP-1903
• Ideal for training
• Dimensions close to FINA official size
• Suitable for raised end or bulkhead pools
• Perfect for pools with restricted storage space
Aluminium Fixed-end Water Polo Goals
Order Code: WP-1402
• Full size polo goal
• Includes sockets and drop-in covers
• Custom designed to pool profile
• Suitable for deck level and raised end pools
Aluminium Floating Water Polo Goals
Order Code: WP-1201
• Full size polo goal
• Fixings for water polo pitch lines
• Foldable for easy storage
• Quick and easy to install